Project Name → Barre Town - Orange STP CULV(106)															
Account: Account Name →		Dirt Tech Company, LLC		J.A. McDonald, Inc.		J. Hutchins, Incorporated		J.P. Sicard, Inc		Kirk Fenoff & Son Excavating, LLC		Northwoods Excavating, Inc.		Weaver Excavating, Inc	
Solicitation Numb Item Name ↑		Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
Sol-0000382	204.22 - TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
	204.30 - GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	\$83.33	\$7,083.05	\$105.00	\$8,925.00	\$41.00	\$3,485.00	\$42.00	\$3,570.00	\$15.00	\$1,275.00	\$49.50	\$4,207.50	\$65.00	\$5,525.00
	301.35 - SUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE	\$81.39	\$23,684.49	\$105.00	\$30,555.00	\$30.00	\$8,730.00	\$36.00	\$10,476.00	\$40.00	\$11,640.00	\$55.00	\$16,005.00	\$65.00	\$18,915.00
	406.35 - SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	\$546.87	\$98,983.47	\$305.00	\$55,205.00	\$350.00	\$63,350.00	\$630.00	\$114,030.00	\$230.00	\$41,630.00	\$770.00	\$139,370.00	\$295.00	\$53,395.00
	613.10 - STONE FILL, TYPE I	\$98.85	\$8,006.85	\$140.00	\$11,340.00	\$50.00	\$4,050.00	\$58.00	\$4,698.00	\$60.00	\$4,860.00	\$121.00	\$9,801.00	\$65.00	\$5,265.00
	613.11 - STONE FILL, TYPE II	\$107.00	\$8,667.00	\$140.00	\$11,340.00	\$50.00	\$4,050.00	\$61.00	\$4,941.00	\$60.00	\$4,860.00	\$165.00	\$13,365.00	\$65.00	\$5,265.00
	619.17 - YIELDING MARKER POSTS	\$82.00	\$4,428.00	\$35.00	\$1,890.00	\$115.00	\$6,210.00	\$47.00	\$2,538.00	\$80.00	\$4,320.00	\$55.00	\$2,970.00	\$100.00	\$5,400.00
	630.10 - UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$92.00	\$3,680.00	\$90.00	\$3,600.00
	630.15 - FLAGGERS	\$54.18	\$32,508.00	\$55.00	\$33,000.00	\$51.00	\$30,600.00	\$61.00	\$36,600.00	\$60.00	\$36,000.00	\$68.20	\$40,920.00	\$10.00	\$6,000.00
	635.11 - MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	\$89,147.27	\$89,147.27	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$79,280.00	\$79,280.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$40,900.00	\$40,900.00	\$71,030.00	\$71,030.00
	641.11 - TRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE	\$30,600.17	\$30,600.17	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$11,760.00	\$11,760.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$20,350.00	\$20,350.00	\$67,680.00	\$67,680.00
	641.15 - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,860.00	\$5,720.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
	900.620 - SPECIAL PROVISION-EACH	\$18,360.00	\$101,862.00	\$19,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$24,660.00	\$94,320.00	\$13,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$21,373.00	\$89,111.00	\$8,000.00	\$37,000.00
	900.640 - SPECIAL PROVISION-LF	\$1,056.92	\$320,654.70	\$395.00	\$141,100.00	\$793.00	\$296,250.00	\$1,077.00	\$375,920.00	\$1,175.00	\$411,400.00	\$1,232.00	\$487,333.00	\$745.00	\$277,650.00
Total		\$143,347.98	\$733,900.00	\$61,425.00	\$407,230.00	\$170,035.00	\$642,800.00	\$120,877.00	\$747,808.00	\$116,370.00	\$669,060.00	\$88,165.70	\$873,807.50	\$149,785.00	\$559,800.00